
Date Who is Rehearsing? Rehearsal Time Notes
Tuesday, June 4 Rookies and Officers 12:00-3:00pm Mini-Camp

Wednesday, June 5 Rookies and Officers 9:00-3:00pm Mini-Camp
Thursday, June 6 - Friday, June 7 Full Ensemble 9:00-3:00pm Mini-Camp

Wednesday, June 12 Full Ensemble 5:30-9:00pm
Monday, June 17 Colorguard 5:30-9:00pm Guard Only

Wednesday, June 19 Full Ensemble 5:30-9:00pm
Tuesday, June 25 Full Ensemble 5:30-9:00pm

Monday, July 1 Colorguard 5:30-9:00pm Guard Only
Wednesday, July 3 Full Ensemble 5:30-8:00pm Family Picnic and Rehearsal

Wednesday, July 10 Full Ensemble 5:30-9:00pm
Monday, July 15 Colorguard 5:30-9:00pm Guard Only

Wednesday, July 17 Full Ensemble 5:30-9:00pm
Wednesday, July 24 Full Ensemble 5:30-9:00pm

Monday, July 29 Colorguard 5:30-9:00pm Guard Only
Wednesday, July 31 Full Ensemble 5:30-9:00pm
Monday, August 5 Full Ensemble 8:00am-4:00pm BAND CAMP
Tuesday, August 6 Winds and Percussion 8:00am-4:00pm BAND CAMP
Tuesday, August 6 Colorguard 8:00am-12:00pm BAND CAMP
Tuesday, August 6 Colorguard 5:00pm-9:00pm BAND CAMP

Wednesday, August 7 Full Ensemble 8:00am-10:00pm BAND CAMP
Thursday, August 8 Winds and Percussion 8:00am-4:00pm BAND CAMP
Thursday, August 8 Colorguard 8:00am-12:00pm BAND CAMP
Thursday, August 8 Colorguard 5:00pm-9:00pm BAND CAMP

Friday, August 9 Full Ensemble 8:00am-4:00pm BAND CAMP
Monday, August 12 Full Ensemble 8:00am-4:00pm BAND CAMP
Tuesday, August 13 Winds and Percussion 8:00am-4:00pm BAND CAMP
Tuesday, August 13 Colorguard 8:00am-12:00pm BAND CAMP
Tuesday, August 13 Colorguard 5:00pm-9:00pm BAND CAMP

Wednesday, August 14 Full Ensemble 8:00am-10:00pm BAND CAMP
Thursday, August 15 Winds and Percussion 8:00am-4:00pm BAND CAMP
Thursday, August 15 Colorguard 8:00am-12:00pm BAND CAMP
Thursday, August 15 Colorguard 5:00pm-9:00pm BAND CAMP

Friday, August 16 Full Ensemble 8:00am-4:00pm BAND CAMP
Wednesday, August 21 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm

Friday, August 23 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-5:30pm Game Day
Monday, August 26 Colorguard 5:30pm-9:00pm Guard only
Tuesday, August 27 Winds and Percussion 5:30pm-9:00pm
Thursday, August 29 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm

Friday, August 30 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-4:00pm Game Day
Wednesday, September 4 Winds and Percussion 5:30pm-9:00pm
Thursday, September 5 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm

Friday, September 6 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-5:30pm Game Day
Saturday, September 7 Full Ensemble 10:00am-4:00pm Competition Day
Monday, September 9 Colorguard 5:30pm-9:00pm Guard only

Wednesday, September 11 Winds and Percussion 5:30pm-9:00pm
Thursday, September 12 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm

Friday, September 13 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-4:00pm Game Day - Stadium only if no soccer practice
Monday, September 16 Colorguard 5:30pm-9:00pm No Stadium - Soccer Game
Tuesday, September 17 Winds and Percussion 5:30pm-9:00pm



Thursday, September 19 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm No Stadium - Soccer Game
Friday, September 20 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-5:30pm Game Day - Stadium if no soccer practice - until football

Saturday, September 21 Full Ensemble 9:00am-4:00pm Stadium after soccer game
Monday, September 23 Colorguard 5:30pm-9:00pm No Stadium - Soccer Game
Tuesday, September 24 Winds and Percussion 5:30pm-9:00pm
Thursday, September 26 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm

Friday, September 27 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-4:00pm
Saturday, September 28 Full Ensemble 10:00am-4:00pm Competition Day - Stadium after JV football game
Monday, September 30 Colorguard 5:30pm-9:00pm Guard only

Tuesday, October 1 Winds and Percussion 5:30pm-9:00pm No Stadium - Soccer Game
Thursday, October 3 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm No Stadium - Soccer Game

Friday, October 4 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-5:30pm Game Day
Monday, October 7 Colorguard 5:30pm-9:00pm Guard only
Tuesday, October 8 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-7:00pm Stadium only if no soccer practice

Wednesday, October 9 Winds and Percussion 5:30pm-9:00pm
Thursday, October 10 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm

Wednesday, October 16 Winds and Percussion 5:30pm-9:00pm
Thursday, October 17 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm

Friday, October 18 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-5:30pm Game Day
Saturday, October 19 Full Ensemble 10:00am-4:00pm Competition Day
Monday, October 21 Colorguard 5:30pm-9:00pm Guard only
Tuesday, October 22 Full Ensemble 5:30pm-9:00pm
Thursday, October 24 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-6:00pm

Friday, October 25 Full Ensemble 3:00pm-4:30pm Game Day
Saturday, October 26 Full Ensemble 10:00am-4:00pm Competition Day


